
XXVII RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
DIA 3: Currais Novos/RN - (177.51km)

11/04/2025 - 20:50:26
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 2  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 77.65

PARC2
km 113.66

PARC3
km 148.54

PARC4
km 185 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 11
BRUNO CRIVILIN
Honda CRF 450RX
Honda Racing

09:04:00 11:44:06.770 00:28:09
(1)

01:00:19
(1)

01:32:53
(1)

02:04:02
(1) 02:40:06.77

* * *

* * *

02:40:06.77
66.52

2 5
GABRIEL BRUNING (SC)
Yamaha WR 450F
Yamaha Ims Rally Team

09:08:00 11:50:08.610 00:29:39
(2)

01:02:57
(2)

01:35:43
(2)

02:07:19
(2) 02:42:08.61

00:11:21

* * *

02:53:29.61

00:13:22.84
61.39

3 27
JOAO MAURICIO TORRES
Gas Gas EC500F
Mult Racing

09:16:00 * * * 00:32:15
(3)

01:07:55
(3)

02:10:19
(3)

02:48:01
(3) 04:10:00.00

03:00:00

* * *

07:10:00.00

04:29:53.23
04:16:30.39

24.77


